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Glass of Wine

I32914>

SHOTOE-33> SvoN—1

Seasonal Wine - ZAYIICHEZERLITELN,

BEND Chardonnay
NIR SRR

BEND Cabernet Sauvignon
RYR ANLFR-Y=T1Z3>

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
D30974 "L Y=94Z3> T3>

ARGYLE Pinot Noir
7=H4I EJ-J9-)b
DUCK HORN Melrot

AyR—> A0

KENZO Estate Rindo
TN — IZF—KURY

2,200

Glass 1,000
Bottle 5,500

Glass 1,000
Bottle 5,500

Glass 1,850
Bottle 10,500

Glass 1,850

Bottle 10,500

Glass 3,500

Bottle 19,800

Glass 5,500
Bottle 30,000

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
KEHRIC, Y—ERF v —V15%%3IGHLZITET,

When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or

special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.

BYTLLX—% BECHHBEVEMHATENE LD,
CTEXDBICER LA CLEEVET L BBEVEBLEY,

Rose Wine
ot 914>

Cotes du Rhoéne Rosé
J-bF10-20€

Prope Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo Rose
JO0-R F132A4-0 F7)wyx Ot

Pink Flamingo Rose Wine
RX=2 Sv3Z EX) J3=>7

M Minuty Cote de Provance
IA-R-3Z35¢— d-b R JO970R

Half Bottle

Winemakers Notes Chardonnay
TAIA=H=X )= SvILRR

Winemakers Notes Cabernet Sauvignon
DAIA—H—=X )=~ HRIVFR Y= Z3>

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
RERBEIC, Y—EXFr—V15%EBBB LRI E T,
When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or

5,600

7,000

7,500

8,000

2,800

2,800

special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.

ENTLLF L BERICHOLEVEMATSWE L,
TEXOBICHEBE LI AEIVET LI BBELRLET,



Others

TDMDI FUGRIE

Aroma-ESPANOL-RESERVA 4,800
FPOXIZNZ3—)L LB

Chateau Mercian Ensemble Ai-Akane 5,800

SN=XISry TSI B

Terrazas Reserva Malbec 6,900
FSHZ LEII7 IRy

Gnarly Head Old Vine Zinfandel 7,800
F=U=~YR A=)V Tp1> S2T7>F)

Carmenere Reserva Pedriscal

Single Vineyard 8,500

AIVAZ—=IL LEIVIN RRUZAIL 22500 G407 —R

Amarone della Valpolicella 12,000

7IO0-3% 7v3 UpRUFIYS

Villadoria Barolo 13,000
Jey3RU7 )XO0-0

Chateau Neuf du Pape 18,000

Svh= 32T 71 )T

Barolo Prunotto 20,500

No-o vk

Champagne

7 1 ol |

\y

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
EL-I-3v>RY JVJayh 7oRU7)

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
J-9oy1 4I0-3R)L JUaybk

Ruinart Brut Blanc De Blanc
aAF—)L Tavk I35 RI5>

Henri Giraud au Pinot Noir
7)-20- A-EJJI-)

Krug Grand Cuvee
avd I3 Fan

Dom Perignon
r>-RUZ3>

Louis Roederer Cristal
DUZ5 A -O05L—-)b

Al prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
REHRIC, Y—ERF v —V15%%FIEHLZITET,
When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or
special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.
BYTLAF % BERICHDBVEMHNTEWE Lo,
TENOBICHEBR LA CIEIVET IS BRVRELET,

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
RERBIC, Y—EXFr—Y15%EFIBH L2 T,
When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or

14,800

17,000

22,000

33,000

47,000

48,800

84,000

special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.

BT LALF % BECHOLVAEMHN TS NE LIS,
TENOBICHEBELAFALIVETLIBBEORLET,



Champagne Rose Syrah

Sv>IN-=1 O¥ 35—
Moét & Chandon Rose Imperial 17,000 Aves del Sur Syrah Reserva 5,200
TI-I->v>R> O 7oRU7IL TIIR T 2= 35— LELT7
Veuve Clicquot Rose 22,000 George Wyndham Bin 555 Shiraz 5,800
J-ojyyd oe 23— 91N EY NIWIP4T 25—
Boom Boom Syrah 7,800

J=>T=-> 33—

Torbreck Woodcutter's Shiraz 9,800
NLILwD oyRhvd-X 25X

Cape Mentelle Shitjaz

T=ILFI 25X 10.000
- -
S pa rkl I n g WI n e Penforld’s BIN2 Shiraz Mataro
ARYTA-VZ B2 $5-X 350 11,500
A=DU>0 914>
Zardetto Prosecco Brut NV 5,600
7y Jotyd Uk
“Yoshi” Sparkling Pinot Chardonnay 6,000
% —Yoshi—
Chandon Brut 6,800
SPURY Tk
1+1=3 Cava Brut 7,000
UARDTFV IR HTF TUayb
Cremant de Bourgogne Blanc Brut 8,500
ILIORINI-Z1 T3> TVavh / J1b= TR T4
Franciacorta Brut C'a Del Bosco 17,000
I3>FvNA TUavh B 7L KZ3
All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge. All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
RLREIC, Y—EXFr—P15%%FI@BLZITET, RLREIC, Y—EXF v —Y15%%FI@BLZTES,
When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or
special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal. special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.
BEMTLLE % BERCHDBEVWEMHATENE LI, BT LLE—E BERICHDBVWEMHATTWE LIS,

TEXOBICER LISV ET LI BHEVELET, TENOBRICHEBR LA CEIVETLIIBBORLES,



Pinot Noir
EJ)J9-)

Castel Firmian Pinot Nero
HAFIV JTIV==v> EJ -0

Dashwood Marlborough
Pinot Noir
AyagyR Y=Lk €)9-)0

Bread & Butter Pinot Noir
JLyR&N5— EJ -

ARGYLE Pinot Noir
T=HAWE I JT=)b

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir
93974 R4 EJIJD-)

Geveray Chambertin En Songe
1L SRS IV

Robert Mondavi Winery Pinot Noir
o=k E99¢ D4FU-EJJD-)

Freeman Gloria Estate Pinot Noir
Russian River Valley
J)-3> J0Y7 IZXF7—-hk EJJ9-)L 037> Udr—

Gevereay-Chambertin
DAl RS2 2|07

Flowers Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir
J39-X YJII-AN EJJD-)

Domaine Serene
Pinot Noir Evenstad Reserve
RX—=R-2)—R I9U7>29vR UF—J

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
REBEIC, Y- ERFr—V15%%FBRLZITET,

When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or

special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.

BYTLLE % BHRCHOHEVEMHPIENE LIS,
TEXOBICER LA a0V ET LI BBEVLELET,

5,300

6,400

8,800

10,500

15,000

16,000

21,000

24,000

24,000

28,000

38,000

Chardonnay

vV L

Organic Wine Producers
A-AZY994> T071-9-X

Chablis La Pierrelee
vJU 3 EILL

Pouilly Fusse
Eif+ Javte BRIV J42Z

Macon-Village Chamery
Y3aY J43—->1 SvL09

Bread & Butter Chardonnay
TLyR&NT— vl R+

Yarden Chardonnay
VLT SvILRR

Humilton Russell Chardonnay
NIV SvEIL SvILR%R

Chassagne Montrachet
SvH——1 ®2IvII1/ 7N F1 395031

Puligny Montrachet
Ei)=— 25931 /720 571395221

Rombauer Carneros Chardonnay
O>N\97— H—x0X SvILRR

Meursaurt
LILY—

Far Niente Chardonnay
Jy— ZI 7 SvILR®R

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
RERBIC, Y—EXFr—Y15%EFIBH L2 ET,
When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or

special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.
ERPTLILF - BECHDEVEMHN TS VE LD,
TEXOBICEBHLAFKAAIVET L BBEVELETS,

5,500

8,000

8,500

8,700

8,800

9,500

13,000

18.000

19.000

24,000

27,000

36,000



Sauvignon Blanc

Y-94Z3>I35>

Joseph Roche Sauvignon Blanc
23tJ Ova V-J1Z3> I35

Pavillon du Lac Bordeaux Blanc
N3y F1 399 RMILR— J3>

Dashwood Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc
Ay a9yR ¥=)lik0 Y-94Z3>-J35>

Sancerre Sillex
B2t SLvIR

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
93974 R4 Y="J4Z3> T3>

Les Arums de Lagrange
L HILA R 395231

Frog's Leap Napa Valley
Sauvignon Blanc
JOvJR)-T FIC-IrL—-Y-"94Z3> I3

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
RERLIC, Y—ERFr—V15% %@ BLRITET,

When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or

special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.

BYT UL % BERCHOEVEMATTNE L1b,
CTEXOBICER LA CLEEVET L BRVELET,

5,200

6,500

6,600

10,000

10,500

12,000

14,000

Cabernet Sauvignon

hANRY—=-914=3>

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars
Cabernet Sauvignon “Artemis”
ZAAYHA=T 91425-X ANILRY-T4Z3> FILTIR

La Croix de Beaucaillou
74909 RiR-h41

Robert Mondavi Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon
o=k B>4T1 FRIL— ARIVRY-T1Z3>

Rindo KENZO ESTATE

B33 M0M )

Caymus Vinyards
Cabernet Sauvignon
TARR FINTrL— ANILRY =013

Silver Oak Alexander Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon
SIWIK=A=) FLEFHSI-T7L— ANIVRY—-T4Z3>

Shafer One Point Five Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon
S1—J7— IURAV N J74T FIT7L—

Ai KENZO ESTATE

2 (HL)

Opus One
A=IZRT>

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
RERBIC, Y—EXFr—Y15%EBIBH L2 LT,
When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or

25,000

26,000

27.000

30,000

32,000

42,000

44,000

49,000

168.000

special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.

ERPTLILF - BEICHDEVWEMN TS VE LD,
TEMOBICEBRLAFCEEVET LI BENELET,



Cabernet Sauvignon

ARV RY—-T94Z3>

Chateau Nicot / France
>rh- 20

Terrazas Reserva
Cabernet Sauvignon
FIHR LEWI7 ANy —-94Z3>

Tenuta San Guido Le Difese
TA=H T4 Y2 J4R L 7474

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars
Hands Of Time Red Napa Valley
2AYI =T D425 I\ ATH4 L LyR F TrL—

Chateau Cantemerle
Pad P2 910]”

Chateau de Camensac
Svbh— R A9y

Clos du Val Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon
20 721 )L FRIpL—hNry—="J4Z3>

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.

RERBIS, P—ERFr—Y15% 2GR LRI ET,

When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or

5,500

7,500

10,500

12,000

14,000

15,000

17,000

special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.

BYTLALX—% BECHHBEVEMHATENE LIS,
CTEXDBICER LA LTV ET L BBEVEBLEY,

Riesling
U-AU>Y

St. Michael Riesling Q.b.A Organic
YN AT Y=Y H—R—T—

Logan Wines Weemala Riesling
O-#A>94>Z 943—3 U=RU>2Y

Urziger Wurzgarten Riesling Spatlese
WA= JUWHNTY U-ZUST Ak -t

Trimbach Riesling Reserve
N> NRwy U= LEILT

Robert Weil Reisling Kabinet
o=k Jr4IL U=RU>T hERwE

Reisling Roche Calcaire
=202 Oyanr-v

Riesling Grand Cru Bland
Y=2U>9 J32R J329)1

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
RERBIC, Y—EXFr—Y15%EBIBH L2 LT,
When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or

5,800

6,500

7,800

10,000

12,000

17,000

23,000

special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.

ERPTLILF - BECHDEVEMHN TS VE LD,
TEMOBICEBRLAFCEEVET LI BENELET,



Others

TOMDT RUGRIE

Cote Du Rhone Blanc
J-bF20-2J3>

Coppola Rosso & Bianco Pinot Grigio
JyRSOvY &E7>T EJ-JU—-23

VINA ESMERALDA
J—Zv IRAASIA

Perlato del Bosco Velmentino
RIVS—=b FI RZD TADT1—)

Kritt Pinot Blanc
Sy EJ-T3>

Adriano Gewurztraminer
TRU7—J TV RIZHR-)

Terrazas Reserva Torrontes
FIYR UEILS7 MOSFTR

Crozes Hermitage Blanc
J0-X TVH->1 I35

J Vineyards Pinot Gris California
14 Jov-X EJ Y

Cassis Blanc Clos St. Magdeleine
h>-J3> J0 Y ITRL-3

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
REREIC, Y- ERFr—V15%%FBHLZITET,

When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or

5,500

5,800

6.000

6,800

7,500

7,680

7,700

8,000

9,000

11,000

special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.

BYTLLE % BHRCHOLEVEMHPIENE LIS,
TEXOBICER LA IV ET LI BBEVLELET,

Merlot

Aa
Chateau De Fontenille 5,800
Svh= RIA>VRZ-1
Chateau Puygueraud 7,600

Syh— Ea14J0-

Chateau St. Michelle
Columbia Valley Merlot 8,000
v h—HYZv3 1)l JO0VE7IrL— L0

Le Volte dell’ Ornellaia 8,900
L 92T FIL ANFRS4T

Chateau Larose 14,000
Svbh—-350-X

Luchente 15,000
WFI>7FT

Poupille 16,000
J¥-1

Duck Horn Merlot Napa Valley 19,800

AyR—> L0 FNIrL—

Beringer Napa Valley Merlot 22,000
NY>Sv— F)CJrL— X0

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
RERBIC, Y—EXFr—Y15%EFIBH L2 ET,
When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or
special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.
ERPTLILF - BECHDEVEMHN TS VE LD,
TEXOBICEBHLAFKAAIVET L BBEVELETS,
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